
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No.  
112 
9 
30 
23 
20 

Name  
Luis Bacelo 
António Silva 
Miguel Marques 
Carlos Gomes 
Rui Nunes 

PT 

7395 

7858 

7441 

7993 

8115 

Piloto 

Luis Bacelo 

António Silva 

Miguel Marques 

Carlos Gomes 

Rui Nunes 

Lic. Piloto 

2343 

2468 

2514 

1960 

2267 

Navegador 

Hugo Martins 

Flavio Gomes 

Renato Machado 

Rafael Gomes 

Sandro Almeida 

L ic.  Navegador  

2368 

4918 

2515 

1826 

2268 

Carro 

Proto Oficina Bacelo 

Proto XS5 

Toyota Land Cruiser LJ70 

Nissan proto 

Nissan Proto Nunes Projects 

Class 

Proto 

Proto 

Proto 

Proto 

Proto 

Total Tm  
2:31:45.677 
2:41:25.406 
2:41:22.891 
2:41:33.084 
2:30:46.451 

Laps  
12 
10 

8 
7 
2 

Comment  
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Proto 

Valongo 0,000 km 
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